Company: Mewbourne Oil Company

h * Lease/Well: URSA 27 Federal Com /No. 004H
Location: Sec27 T18S R30E
Rig Name: Trinidad 110
State/County: New Mexico/Eddy

Latitude: 32.73, Longitude: -103.97

GRID North is 0.20 Degrees East of True North
VS-Azi: 0.00 Degrees

R0 0/5 37582

Depth Reference : RKB = 17.5 Feet

DRILLOG HA GYRO SURVEY CALCULATIONS
Filename: ursa 27 fed com #4h-de_01.ut
Minimum Curvature Method
Report Date/Time: 11/13/2013 / 15:04

Vaughn Energy Services
West, Texas
432-563-5444
Surveyor: Chris Bankson
URSA 27 Federal Com No. 004H / AP| 30-015-39582

Measured Incl Drift : Vertical Closure Closure Dogleg
Depth Angle Direction TVD ) +N/-S +E/'W Section Distance Direction Severity
w FT Deg Deg FT FT FT FT FT Dég Deg/100
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
100.00 0.27 127.12 100.00 -0.14 0.19 -0.14 0.24 127.12 0.27
200.00 0.21 344.82 200.00 -0.11 0.33 -0.11 0.35 107.87 0.46
300.00 0.45 34460 -300.00 0.45 ' 0.18 0.45 0.49 21.23 0.24
400.00 0.38 337.25 399.99 1.14 -0.06 1.14 1.14 357.11 0.09
500.00 0.63 341.83 499.99 1.97 -0.36 1.97 2.01 349.71 0.25
600.00 0.76 357.13 599.98 3.16 -0.56 3.16 3.21 349.90 0.23
700.00 0.26 19.14 699.98 4.04 -0.52 4.04 4.07 352,65 0.53
800.00 0.43 21.24 799.98 4.60 -0.31 4.60 4.61 356.14 0.17
900.00 0.42 25.75 899.97 5.28 -0.01 5.28 5.28 359.85 0.03
1000.00 0.30 22.18 999.97 5.86 - 025 5.86 5.87 240 0.13
1100.00 0.64 22.00 1099.97 6.62 0.55 6.62 6.65 4.79 0.34
1200.00 0.77 43.07 1199.96 7.64 1.23 7.64 7.73 9.12 0.29
1300.00 1.59 '62.99 . 1299.94 8.76 2,92 8.76 9.23 18.45 0.90
1400.00 1.84 68.25 1399.90 9.99 5.65 9.99 11.47 29.51 0.30°
1500.00 1.39 62.61 1499.86 11.14 8.22 11.14 13.84 36.43 0.48
1600.00 1.28 50.05 1599.83 12.41 10.16 12.41 16.03 39.27 0.31
1700.00 0.93 49.76 . 1699.81 13.65 - 11.62 13.65 17.93 40.41 0.34
1800.00 0.67 27.69 1799.80 ’ 14.69 12.51 14.69 19.30 40.42 0.40
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OPERATOR MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
WELL/LEASE URSA 27 FED COM #4H

COUNTY - LEA
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT
500 0.50
900 0.50
1,399 2.00
1,561 0.80
1,988 0.80
2,393 0.60
2,815 , 0.40
3,266 . 0.50
3,628 0.80
4,062 0.30
4,890 1.10
5,251 1.10
5,657 1.50
6,063 2.90
6,334 3.60
6,514 4.50
6,691 4.00
6,791 2.50
6,876 3.00
6,971 ‘ 2.50
7,160 2.50
7,349 1.50
7,699 0.60
DIRECTIONAL

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS
The fbregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on

Cy%inolds on behalf-of Trinidad Drilling, LP.

Ndtary Public far Harris County, Texas
My Commission Expires:

BY: Cupro By prinlda.

ZO‘HA&’& (Y[él)'bafo?()lgby

KRISTIN MARIE ARROYO

My Commission Expires
September 26, 2016




Mewbourne Oil Company .

Eddy County, New Niexico
URSA 27 Federal Com Section27-18S-30E
URSA 27 Fed Com #4H | '

OH

Design: OH

Standard Survey Report

12 November, 2013
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COIRBCTIONAL.




Stryker Directional ) ~
Survey Report . _ /'Amvm‘

8 ]
Map System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution) System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)
Map Zone: New Mexico East 3001

Sitern A0EE el S RURSAI27:F ederal Com: Seclion27- 188:30E s fur 2 117y ot o -

Site Position: ‘ Northing: 627,011.64 usft  Latitude: 32°43'23.584 N
From: Map Easting: 612,460.98 usft  Longitude: 103° 58' 3.545 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: 0.20 °

Well by 700 5 NURSA 27k ed/Comm #AHT; , L AL G e (g L ] R
Well Position +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 627,011.64 usfi Latitude: 32°43'23.584 N
+E/I-W 0.0 usft Easting: 612,460.98 usfl Longitude: 103° 58' 3.545 W

Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: usfi Ground Level: 3,440.0 usfl

ey 5

e

A
o5

2L

Lt Lol
. 8/2/2013

100.0 7,700.0 VES Gyro Survey #1 (OH) GyroFlex
7,744.0 12,770.0 Survey #2 (OH) . MWD MWD - Standard

100.0 0.27 127.12 100.0 -0.1 0.2 02 © 027 0.27 0.00

200.0 0.21 344.82 200.0 . -0.1 0.3 0.3 0.45 -0.06 -142.30
300.0 0.45 344.60 300.0 0.4 ' 0.2 0.2 0.24 0.24 -0.22
400.0 0.38 337.25 400.0 1.1 -0.1 0.0 0.09 -0.07 -7.35
500.0 0.63 341.83 500.0 20 -04 -0.3 0.25 0.25 4.58
600.0 0.76 357.13 600.0 31 -0.6 -0.4 0.23 0.13 15.30
700.0 0.26 19.14 700.0 4.0 -0.5 -0.4 0.53 -0.50 22.01
800.0 0.43 21.24 800.0 46 -0.3 -01 0.17 017 2.10
900.0 0.42 25.75 900.0 53 0.0 02 0.03 -0.01 4.51
1,000.0 0.30 22.18 1,000.0 58 02 05 0.12 -0.12 -3.57
1,100.0 0.64 - 22.00 1,100.0 6.6 0.6 0.8 0.34 0.34 -0.18
1,200.0 - 0.77 43.07 1,200.0 76 1.2 1.5 0.29 0.13 21.07
1,300.0 1.59 62.99 1,299.9 8.7 2.9 33 0.90 0.82 19.92
1,400.0 1.84 68.25 1,399.9 10.0 5.6 6.1 0.30 0.25 5.26
1,500.0 . 1.39 62.61 1,499.9 1.1 8.2 8.7 0.48 -0.45 -5.64
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Stryker Directional
Survey Report /'l'livxm

Nell URSA 27.Fed:Comn
L3400 + 20 @734

1,600.0 1.28 50.05 1,599.8 12.4 10.1 10.7 0.31 -0.11 -12.56

1,700.0 0.93 4976  1,699.8 13.6 11.6 12.2 0.35 035 -0.29
1,800.0 0.67 27.69 1,799.8 14.7 12.5 1341 0.40 -0.26 -22.07
1.800.0 0.57 19.32 1,899.8 16.7 12.9 13.6 0.13 -0.10 -8.37
2,000.0 0.66 6.11 1,999.8 16.7 13.2 13.9 0.17 0.09 -13.21
2,100.0 0.57 2.15 2,099.8 17.8 13.3 14.0 0.10 -0.09 -3.96
2,200.0 0.59 1.26 2,199.8 18.8 13.3 141 0.02 0.02 -0.89
2,300.0 0.80 5.05 2,299.8 20.0 134 14.2 0.21 0.21 3.79
2,400.0 0.64 12.99 2,399.8 21.2 13.5 14.4 0.19 -0.16 7.94
2,500.0 0.45 13.90 2,499.8 222 13.8 14.7 0.19 -0.19 0.9
2,600.0 0.47 16.96 2,599.8 22.9 14.0 14.9 0.03 0.02 3.06
2,700.0 0.33 16.98 2,699.8 23.6 . 142 16.2 0.14 -0.14 0.02
2,800.0 0.39 31.49 2,799.8 - 242 14.4 154 0.1 © 0.06 14.51
2,900.0 0.29 38.97 2,899.7 246 14.8 15.8 .0.11 -0.10 7.48
3,000.0 0.49 26.30 2,999.7 252 161 16.2 0.22 0.20 -12.67
3,100.0 0.34 23.73 3,099.7 259 165.4 16.5 0.15 -0.156 -2.57
3,200.0 0.39 25.56 3,199.7 26.5 16.7 16.8 0.05° 0.05 1.83
.3,300.0 0.47 23.75 3.299.7 271 16.0 171 0.08 0.08 -1.81
3,400.0 0.36 20.20 3,399.7 27.8 1623 17.4 0.1 -0.11 -3.55
3,500.0 0.57 14.90 3,499.7 28.6 16.5 17.7 0.21 0.21 -5.30
3,600.0 0.66 17.14 3,699.7 29.6 16.8 18.0 0.09 0.09 2.24
3,700.0 0.72 19.67 3,699.7 30.8 17.2 18.5 0.07 0.06 2.53
3,800.0 0.43 28.65 3,799.7 317 17.6 18.9 0.30 -0.29 8.98
3,900.0 0.46 29.45 3,899.7 324 18.0 19.3 0.03’ 0.03 0.80
4,000.0 0.43 36.81 3,899.7 33.0 18.4 19.8 0.06 -0.03 7.36
4,100.0 0.38 4211 4,099.7 33.6 18.8 202 0.06 -0.05 5.30
4,200.0 0.37 49.35 4,199.7 34.0 19.3 20.7 0.05 -0.01 7.24
4,300.0 0.61 58.81 4,299.7 345 20.0 21.4 0.25 0.24 9.46
4,400.0 0.79 64.46 4,399.7 351 211 225 0.19 0.18 5.65
4,500.0 0.77 61.51 4,499.7 357 22.3 238 0.04 -0.02 -2.95
4,600.0 0.97 57.06 4,599.7 36.5 23.6 25.1 021 0.20 -4.45
4,700.0 0.33 17.26 4,699.7 37.2 244 259 0.75 -0.64 - -39.80
4,800.0 0.69 321.51 4,799.7 38.0 241 257 0.57 0.36 -55.76
4,900.0 0.85 307.37 4,899.7 38.9 23.1 24.7 0.25 0.16 “14.14
5,000.0 0.89 305.72 4,999.6 39.8 21.9 236 0.05 0.04 -1.65
5,100.0 0.85 311.46 5,099.6 40.7 20.7 224 0.10 -0.04 574
5,200.0 0.63 312.69 5,199.6 416 19.8 215 0.22 -0.22 1.23
5,300.0 1.12 341.75 5,299.6 429 19.1 20.8 0.65 0.49 29.06
5,400.0 1.16 347.73 5,399.6 448 18.5 204 0.13 0.04 598
5,500.0 0.95 358.12 5,499.6 46.6 18.3 20.2 0.28 -0.21 10.39
5,600.0 1.07 354.06 5,599.6 48.4 18.2 20.2 0.14 0.12 -4.06
5,700.0 1.58 346.80 5,699.5 50.6 17.8 19.9 0.54 0.51 -7.26
5,800.0 219 34433 5,799.5 53.8 16.9 19.2 0.62 0.61 -2.47
5,900.0 2.82 341.16 5,899.4 58.0 15.6 18.0 0.64 0.63 -3.18
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Stryker Directional
Survey Report

6,000.0 3.07 342.63 5,999.2 62.9 140 16.7 0.26 " 0.25 1.48
6,100.0 274 346.70 6,099.1 67.8 12.7 15.5 0.39 -0.33 4.07
6,200.0 2.80 347.22 6,199.0 72.5 11.6 14.6 0.07 0.06 0.52
6,300.0 3.31 343.44 6,298.9 776 10.2 13.5 0.55 0.51 -3.78
6,400.0 3.88 339.63 6,398.7 83.6 82 11.7 0.62 0.57 -3.81
6,500.0 425 344.77 6,498.4 90.3 6.1 9.9 0.52 0.37 5.14
6,600.0 440 - 34377 6,598.1 97.6 4.0 8.1 0.17 0.15 -1.00
6,700.0 3.89 342.89 6,697.9 104.5 2.0 6.3 0.51 -0.51 -0.88
6,800.0 345 340.97 6,797.7 110.6 0.0 46 0.46 -0.44 -1.92
6,900.0 349 34271 6,897.5 116.3 1.9 3.0 0.11 0.04 174
7.000.0 2.75 341.89 6,997.3 1215 386 1.5 0.74 -0.74 -0.82
7,100.0 2.20 342.96 7,097.2 125.6 -49 0.4 0.55 -0.55 1.07
7,200.0 176 353.54 7,197.2 129.0 56 0.2 0.57 -0.44 10.58
7,300.0 1.50 35338 ° 7,297.1 131.8 -5.9 -0.4 0.26 ©-0.26 -0.16
7.400.0 1.37 355.42 7,397.1 1343 -6.2 0.5 0.14 -0.13 2.04
7.500.0 1.04 34160 7,497.1 136.4 6.5 -0.8

7,600.0 0.95 34093 7,597.1 138.0 7.1 13

7,700.0 0.40 344.38 7.697.1 139.1 -7.5 -1.6

Sl

3 ha W L * [t ! R o

0.70 176.60 7,741.1 139.0 75 1.7

6.20 136.20 77860 . 1370 58 0.1
7,835.0 13.60 123.50 7.831.2 132.2 0.4 6.0 16.68 16.09 -27.61
7,880.0 20.00 125.30 7,874.3 124.8 1.1 16.4 14.27 14.22 4.00
7,925.0 24.80 125.30 7.915.9 114.9 251 29.9 10.67 1067 .  0.00
7,970.0 29.20 124.90 7,956.0 103.2 418 46.1 9.79 9.78 -0.89
8,015.0 32.40 126.70 7,994.6 89.7 60.5 64.2 7.40 7.1 4.00
8,060.0 36.10 126.50 8,031.8 74.6 80.9 83.9 8.23 8.22 -0.44 -
8,105.0 39.70 121.30 8,067.3 59.2 103.8 106.2 10.69 8.00 -11.56
8,150.0 4300 11350 8,101.1 456 130.2 132.0 13.59 7.33 -17.33
8,195.0 45.80 105.10 8,133.3 35.3 159.9 161.2 14.46 6.22 -18.67
8,240.0 47.50 96.80 8,164.2 29.1 191.9 193.0 13.93 3.78 -18.44
8,285.0 52.10 90.70 8,193.3 26.9 226.2 227.1 14.54 10.22 -13.56
8,331.0 57.00 89.80 8,220.0 26.8 263.7 264.5 10.77 10.65 -1.96
8,376.0 61.60 89.40 8,242.9 27.1 302.3 303.2 10.25 10.22 -0.89
8,421.0 65.00 90.80 8,263.1 27.0 3425 3434 8.05 7.56 3.11
8,467.0 68.50 91.00 . 82813 26.3 384.8 385.6 7.62 7.61 0.43
8,512.0 71.80 92.10 8,296.6 252 427.1 4278 769 - 733 2.44
8,557.0 76.90 92.10 8,308.7 236 470.4 471.0 11.33 11.33 0.00
8,602.0 80.60 90.50 83175 22.6 514.5 515.0 8.93 8.22 -3.56
8,627.0 83.40 89.60 8,321.0 22.6 539.2 539.7 11.75 11.20 -3.60
8,717.0 . 90.00 86.50 8,326.1 25.6 629.0 629.5 8.10 7.33 -3.44
8,748.0 90.00 86.50 8,326.1 27.5 659.9 660.5 0.00 0.00 0.00
8,780.0 91.10 87.30 8,325.8 29.2 691.9 692.5 4.25 3.44 2.50
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Stryker Directional Y,
Survey Report ‘ ;ﬂwﬂm

8,812.0, 91.50 87.50 8,325.1 30.7 723.8 724.5 1.40 1.25 0.63

8,875.0 91.90 87.30 8,323.2 336 786.7 787.5 0.71 0.63 -0.32
8,970.0 91.00 87.50 8,320.8 37.9 881.6 882.4 0.97 -0.95 0.21
9,065.0 91.10 86.60 8,319.1 427 976.5 977.4 0.95 0.11 -0.95
9,160.0 90.80 87.30 8,317.5 47.8 1,071.3  1,072.4 0.80 -0.32 0.74
9,255.0 90.70 86.30 8,316.3 53.1 11662  1,167.4 1.06 -0.11 -1.05
9,350.0 90.80 88.20 8,315.0 57.7 12610  1,262.4 2.00 0.11 2.00
9,444.0 90.50 87.20 8,314.0 61.4 1,355.0  1,356.3 1.11 -0.32 -1.06
9,539.0 90.90 87.90 8,312.8 65.5 14499 © 14513 0.85 0.42 0.74
9,634.0 90.30 86.80 8,311.8 69.9 15448  1,546.3 1.32 -0.63 -1.16
9,729.0 91.00 88.40 8,310.7 73.9 1,639.7  1,641.3 1.84 0.74 168
9,824.0 90.20 86.80 8,309.7 77.8 17346  1,736.3 1.88 -0.84 -1.68
9,919.0 90.60 89.10 8,309.1 81.2 18295  1,831.3 2.46 0.42 2.42
10,014.0 90.40 88.90 8,308.2 82.9 19245  1,926.3 0.30 021 021
10,109.0 89.70 88.90 8,308.2 84.7 20195  2,021.2 0.74 0.74 0.00
10,204.0 91.40 88.90 8,307.3 86.5- 21144 21162 1.79 1.79 0.00
10,298.0 90.70 87.70 8,305.5 89.3 22084 22102 1.48 074 -1.28
10,394.0 90.60 88.90 8,304.4 92.2 2,3043  2,306.2 1.25 -0.10 1.25
10,488.0 89.70 87.50 8,304.2 . 951 2,398.3  2,400.2 1.77 -0.96 -1.49
10,583.0 89.10 86.80 8,305.2 99.9 24932 24952 0.97 -0.63 -0.74
10,678.0 88,50 88.40 8,307.2 103.8 25884  2,500.1 1.80 -0.63 1.68
10,773.0 88.50 88.20 8,300.7 106.7 2,683.0  2,685.1 0.21 0.00 -0.21
10,867.0 88.80 86.50 8311.9  111.0 2,776.8  2,779.1 1.84 0.32 -1.81
10,962.0 90.40 87.00 8,312.5 116.4 28717  2,874.0 1.76 1.68 0.53
11,057.0 ° 90.10 88.90 83121 119.8 29666 29690 202 -0.32 2.00
11,1510 89.60 88.60 8,312.4 121.8 3,060.6  3,063.0 0.62 053 032
11,246.0 . 88.80 88.60 8,313.7 124.2 31556  3,158.0 0.84 -0.84 0.00
11,340.0 89.70 87.00 8,314.9 127.8 3,249.5 3,252.0 . 1.95 0.96 -1.70
11,435.0 89.70 85.60 8,315.4 133.9 3,3443 33470 147 0.00 -1.47
11,529.0 88.50 87.20 8,316.9 139.8 34381 34409 243 . -1.28 170
11,624.0 90.40 . 86.80 8,317.8 144.8 3,532.9 35359 2.04 2.00 -0.42
11,719.0 90.00 85.80 8,317.5 150.9 3627.7 36309 1.13 -0.42 -1.05
11,813.0 90.60 87.90 8,317.0 156.1 37216  3,7249 2.32 0.64 2.23
11,908.0 90.50 89.10 8,316.1 158.5 3,816.5 3,819.8 1.27 -0.11 1.26
12,002.0 88.70 89.10 8,316.7 160.0 39105  3913.8 1.91 -1.91 0.00
12,097.0 90.30 89.10 8,317.6 161.5 40055  4,008.8 168 1.68 0.00
12,192.0 87.80 89.30 8,319.1 162.8 41005 41037 2.64 -2.63 0.21
12,287.0 87.40 89.40 8,323.1 163.9 41954 41986 0.43 -0.42 0.11
12,382.0 87.30 88.60 - 8,327.5 165.6 42903 42034 0.85 -0.11 -0.84
12,476.0 89.60 87.50 8,330.1 168.8 4,384.2 4,387 .4 2.71 2.45 -1.17
12,571.0 88.60 86.30 8,331.5 173.9 44790 44824 1.64 -1.05 -1.26
12,770.0 88.60 86.30 8,336.4 186.7 46776 46813 0.00 0.00 0.00
(MD:ProjecteditorBit 7 A e T R P e CR TN T

11/12/2013 8:56:28AM Page 5 . " COMPASS 5000.1 Build 65



Stryker Directional / g
Survey Report STRVKER

cmimnmianaL

7,700.0 7,697.1 139.1 . -7.5 7700' MD VES Gyro Survey

12,770.0 8,336.4 186.7 4,677.6 12770 MD Projected to Bit
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COMPANY: Mewboume Oll Company .
WELL: URSA 27 Fed Com #4H
COUNTY: Eddy County, New Mexico
DATUM: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

G: Trnidad 110

7 -
/A.....--..w

OFFICE: 936.582.729%

GRID CORRECTION:

RIG:
To convert a Magnetic Direction fo a Grid Dlrection, Add 7.35°

TG m Azimuths to Grid North - GEODETIC ZONE: New Mexico East 3001
True North: -0.20° GL 3400 + 20 @ 3460.0usft (Trinidad 110)
Magnetic North: 7.35° GROUND ELEVATION: 3440.0
+N/-S  +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Siot
Magnetic Field 0.0 0.0 627011.64 612460.98 32° 43' 23.584 N 103° 58' 3.545 W
Strength: 48658.7snT
Dip Angle: 60.53°
Date: 8/2/2013
Model: IGRF2010
PLAN SECTIONS
‘ Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S  +E/W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 77000 040 34438 7697.1 139.1 -7.5  0.00 0.00 -1.6
2 7742.0 0.40 34438 77391 1394 -76  0.00 0.00 -1.7
3 78823 16.44 169.38 7877.5 1202 -4.0 12.00 -175.11 1.0
4 8608.1 88.96 87.52 8320.0 13.9 4719 11.95 -8248 472.1 LP Ursa 27 Fed Com #4H
5 13020.4 88.96 87.52 8400.0 2045 4879.3 000 0.00 48836 PBHL Ursa 27 Fed Com #4H
T [ ! ! i “
7700° MD VES Gyro Survey : . : [ o
: e AL i = = ~e—t-ease line” [~ c
3 B N ] H [ [=d
7 : NI 675 i-750’7\::'
] - <
] z
PN o
I N =
" —
- ! 0 =3
12770' MD Projected to 8it,” : |- L o
: R | B ~
S AR _ roea L o
8320 TVDLP -, . PBHL Ursa 27 Fed Conl #4H =]
\ : - Lo . : S
’ 5-30E : 2
R T =
e e e e e B B e S SN B L e e e
1500 2250 3000 3750 4500 5250
West(-)/East(+) (1500 usft/in)

7000 ‘ —T — 1 T
T ; N ! : : :
P i ! : .

Y v : P X .'
g = [ R PR B :
87500 . ..y 7700' MD VES Gyro Survey—: : . :
2 i RN 7742 MDKOP || ' : 7 : P
= 11 i O R (A :
=4 R O : ~ .
Z8000 : ; , , , ; - ; -
= 11 i S ’ : 12770 MD Projected to Bit
e : i X = - g ) i
g 1 i I S s , § ‘ S
> 8500 — : RS - -
% 1 P i - 8608.1'MD; 8320' TVD LP! ] ~ . il T
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-500 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

Vertical Section at 87.60° (1000 usft/in)




Operating Company Mewbourne Qil Co. Company Rep Gary Sutton

Well Name & Number Ursa 27 Fed Com 4H Field Fed Com Sec 27-18s-30E
Sales Ticket Number 0005942439-1 -+ BOT Service Rep John Davis

Date 11/14/2013 Dlstnct Locatlon Odessa TX
o ‘ H Capmty
sl 2Uu ; 110 < 0.03826
Top Liner | 4. . . . 0.01492

Bott Lmer C : I 0. OOOOO

SNSRI,

Y P O RN = "r’mon‘ wm@x

- PropantContent(ppa ' Max Dnll utS|ze

Depth

8450.27

Casing

41/2 13.50# Casing

2 Joints

3 Joints

3 Joints

A

2 Joints

3 Joints

3 Joints




Mewbourne Oif Co.
Ursa 27 Fed Com 4H
0005942439-1

11/14/2013

Operating Company
Well Name & Number
Sales Ticket Number

Company Rep Gary Sutton
Field Fed Com Sec 27-18s-30E
BOT Service Rep

Dlstrlct Locat:on

John Davis
Odessa TX
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Operating Company Mewbourne Oil Co. Company Rep Gary Sutton
. Well Name & Number . Ursa 27 Fed Com 4H Field Fed Com Sec 27-18s-30E
Sales Ticket Number 0005942439-1 BOT Service Rep John Davis

1 1/14/2013 Odessa, TX
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4 1/2 13.50# Casing 11028.41 81.43 5.000 | 3.920

3 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casing 11113.73 120.47 5.000 | 3.920

2 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casing 11236.60 79.21 5.000 | 3.920

3 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casing 11319.70 118.44 5.000 | 3.920

3Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casing 11440.54 120.04

1708

--

3 Joints

3 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casmg 11977.10 118.16 5.000 | 3.920" ----

2 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casmg 12097.66 79.00 5.000

3 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casing 12180.55 122.96 5.000 | 3.920 ----

2 Joints 4 1/2 13.50# Casing 12305.91 77.12 5.000
e i . -
: 5 5




Operating Company
Well Name & Number
Sales Ticket Number

Mewbourne Oil Co.

Ursa 27 Fed Com 4H

00059424391

11/14/201

Company Rep

Field Fed Com Sec 27-18s-30E

BOT Service Rep

Gary Sutton

/A

John Davis

District Location
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